SLA20C/SLA20C-2
CONTEMPORARY ARMS
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 1
 Rev 06/25/22
aal_sla20c20c2_spec_R01

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Example: SLA20C-BLT
CATALOG #
HOUSING
Arm Color
SLA20C Slips over 4" pole. Weight: 15 lbs. EPA: 1;30
SLA20C-2 Twin arms, slips over 4" pole. Weight: 26 lbs. EPA: 1.94
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 1 Custom Color
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish
SLA20C-2 (4" pole)SLA20C (4" pole)
3"
75mm
32"
800mm
19 1/2"
488mm
3"